Friday
RD 1
RD 2

Saturday

RD 3

RD4

RD5

RD 6

VPF Rd 7, Runoff in
JV, Runoff in Nov
(Thereis a
possibility that
Varsity might break
to a clean doubles
after 6)

Sunday
V Triples, JV Octs,
Nov Octs

V Doubles, JV and No

V Octs, JV and Nov

V Qs, JV and Nov
Final

V Semis
V Final

PF

Round Posted Room Check-

In*
4:00 PM 4:20 PM
6:00 PM 6:20 PM
8:30 AM 8:50 AM
10:30 AM 10:50 AM
1:00 PM 1:20 PM
3:00 PM 3:20 PM
5:00 PM 5:20 PM
8:30 AM 8:50 AM
10:30 AM 10:50 AM
12:45 PM 1:05 PM
2:30 PM 2:50 PM
4:15 PM 4:35 PM
6:00 PM 6:20 PM

Start time

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM
6:30 PM

* All participants (competitors and judges) are to be in the room for

tech and sound checks. Rounds to commence no later than the Start Time.



