	Round Posted	Room Check- In*	Start time
Friday			
RD 1	4:00 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM
RD 2	6:00 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM
Saturday			
RD 3	8:30 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM
RD 4	10:30 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM
RD 5	1:00 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM
RD 6	3:00 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM
VPF Rd 7, Runoff in JV, Runoff in Nov	5:00 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM
(There is a possibility that Varsity might break to a clean doubles after 6)			
Sunday			
V Triples, JV Octs, Nov Octs	8:30 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM
V Doubles, JV and No	10:30 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM
V Octs, JV and Nov	12:45 PM	1:05 PM	1:15 PM
V Qs, JV and Nov Final	2:30 PM	2:50 PM	3:00 PM
V Semis	4:15 PM	4:35 PM	4:45 PM
V Final	6:00 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM

^{*} All participants (competitors and judges) are to be in the room for tech and sound checks. Rounds to commence no later than the Start Time.